Micro-Link™ Product Family
48 1.800.383.1524  | WWW.REMKE.COM
Micro-Link Connectors, Cable
Assemblies and Receptacles for AC and
DC applications, US and Metric sizes
Typical Applications
Automotive assembly
Sensors on conveyors

chance for slip-off’s or the need for disconnection tools.  This
design feature reduces maintenance and replacement costs.
Micro-Link™ Ordering Information
491.800.383.1524  | WWW.REMKE.COM
CABLE CODE
C = #18 AWG Rubber SJOOW (Auto CC) (AC)
D = #18 AWG Rubber SJOOW (Euro CC) (DC)
E = #18 AWG PVC (Auto CC) (AC)
F = #18 AWG PVC (Euro CC) (DC)
G = #22 AWG PVC w/braid (Auto CC) (AC)
H = #22 AWG PVC w/braid (Euro CC) (DC)
T = #22 AWG PVC wo/braid (Auto CC) (AC)
J = #22 AWG PVC wo/braid (Euro CC) (DC)
K = #22 AWG PUR (Auto CC) (AC)
L = #22 AWG PUR (Euro CC) (DC)
N = #18/1C PVC (Receptacles Only)
P = #22/1C PVC (Receptacles Only)
AA = #22 TPE-Shielded (Auto CC) (AC)
AB = #22 TPE-Shielded (Euro CC) (DC)
AK = #22 AWG PUR w/braid (Auto CC) (AC)
AL = #22 AWG PUR w/braid (Euro CC) (DC)
AQ = #18 AWG TPE (Auto CC) (AC)
AR = #18 AWG TPE (Euro CC) (DC)
Note: (Auto CC) applies to dual key devices.
(Euro CC) applies to single key devices.
MICRO-LINK STYLE
CONNECTOR SERIES
2 = (AC) Dual Key (PVC)
3 = (DC) Single Key (PVC)
4 = (AC) Dual Key  (PUR)
5 = (DC) Single Key (PUR)
6 = (AC) Dual Key (SJ00W)
7 = (DC) Single Key (SJ00W)
NUMBER OF
POLES
02 = 2 Pole
03 = 3 Pole
04 = 4 Pole
05 = 5 Pole
06 = 6 Pole
CONNECTOR STYLE
A = Female Straight
C = Female 90 Degree
E = Male Straight*
F = Male 90 Degree*
K = Male/Female (STRT/STRT)*
L = Male/Female (STRT/90D)*
M = Male/Female (90D/STRT)*
N = Male/Female (90D/90D)*
P = Male Recpt. 1/2" NPT
R = Male Recpt. 1/4" NPT
S = Female Recpt. 1/4" NPT+
T = Male Recpt. M14 X 1
+ = Internal Threads
* = Male Has External Threads
ASSEMBLY LENGTH
(FT.)
1st Digit is 100 x Length
2nd Digit is 10 x Length
3rd Digit is 1 x Length
4th Digit is .1 x Length
Ex: 0005 is 1/2 Ft.
0050 is 5 Ft.
0500 is 50 Ft.
5000 is 500 Ft.
COUPLING OR
SHELL OPTIONS
1= Stainless Steel
9 = Nickel-Plated Brass
N = Non-Metallic
Note: Leave Blank
for Std. Materials
3 0   4 A J0   0   5   0